Eventing
Posted Final at: Fri (10/5) 05:39 PM
FinaleFinale

i i Finale
# Horse/Trainer DressageStadium XC ScorePlace Judge Judge Score Total Place
1 2

460 Reloaded 71.111 4125 4550157.86 3  47.00 47.50 47.25 205.11 1
Elisa Wallace (Pr) ’ ’ ’ ) ) ’ ' ’
Big Ralph

12 ison Wilaby (Pr) 75.278 35.50 47.25158.03 2  42.75 48.00 45.38 203.41 2
I'malreadythere

83 Rosie Sharp 68.611 37.75 4850154.86 5 4425 4950 46.88 201.74 3
Napravnik (Pr)

483 Sharp Johnny 76.111 3275 49.50158.36 1  43.00 43.00 43.00 201.36 4
Elisa Wallace (Pr)

538 eikemant 72.222 3225 50.75155.22 4  36.50 43.00 39.75 19497 5
Kate Samuels (Pr)

Bazillion Bells
226 Kaitlin Hartford (Pr) 63.333 37.50 52.00152.83 6 152.83 6

Army Council (IRE)

6 Margaret Fearon 68.611 32.50 51.25152.36 7 15236 7
(Am)
Father Mick
305 ey Loy (1) 71.944 3275 4750152.19 8 15219 8
375 Kitten Silver 69.722  33.00 48.75151.47 9 151.47 9

Martha Lambert (Pr)



456

106

233

220

42

534

113

431

402

77

223

485

Red Thirty Six
Ashley Van Camp
(Am)

Larry's Quest
Ashley Minion (Am)

Betterthanexpected
Richard Picken (Pr)

BK's Angus
Lauren Lindsay (Am)

Dr. Hal
Henry Burnett
Armstrong (Pr)

Tripple Reward
Megan Waelti (Am)
Looking My Way
Tik Maynard (Pr)
Palantir
Jennifer Coleman
(Pr)
Mike
James Phillips (Am)

Honest Gene
Brit Vegas (Pr)

Baker's Acclaim
Taylor Whipple (Am)

Shefightslikeagirl
Lindsey Burns (Pr)

64.722

73.333

77.222

70.833

68.889

71111

66.389

72.778

64.722

67.500

66.667

71.667

37.00

30.00

32.25

32.50

39.00

31.25

31.75

28.00

33.75

33.50

31.75

33.00

49.25150.97

47.50150.83

41.00150.47

46.50149.83

41.50149.39

46.00148.36

49.75147.89

46.50147.28

48.75147.22

46.00147.00

48.50146.92

41.75146.42
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148.36

147.89
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146.92

146.42
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384

307

219

497

478

247

354

235

177

116

558

304

Leota Pass
Ashley Lilley (Pr)

Fire N Frost
Troy Wing (Pr)

B's Honey
Sarah Coltrin (Pr)

Space Ranger
Madison Chisholm

Jr)

Save The Tigers
Kristin Bachman (Pr)

Buff Dude
Clare Mansmann

(Pr)
Interactif Spy
Morgan Boyer (Pr)

Big Blue Contender
Heather Birkmire
(Pr)

Summer Lassie
Aubrey Graham (Pr)

Lovely Lad
Alison Chubb (Pr)

You Got It
Heidi Jones (Am)

Fakeittilumakeit
Kait Schultz (Pr)

73.056

71.667

70.278

70.278

68.611

68.056

64.722

70.556

65.278

68.333

71.667

66.389

31.50

32.25

33.75

29.00

31.75

31.25

44.00

26.75

32.25

27.75

28.75

31.50

41.75146.31

42.25146.17

41.75145.78

45.25144.53

44.00144.36

45.00144.31

34.25142.97

45.00142.31

44.50142.03

45.75141.83

41.00141.42

43.25141.14

22

23

24

25

26

27

28
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146.31

146.17

145.78

144.53
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271

140

493

442

337

490

392

68

187

Concatulations
Cathrine Wunderlich
(Am)
Our Emerald Forest
(IRE)
Rosie Sharp
Napravnik (Pr)

So Ruston
Tammy Seaborn
(Am)

Point Load
Katie Bondrager (Pr)

Hawkins
Jessica Werner (Pr)

Slew The Zodiac
Brit Vegas (Pr)

Awesome Victor
Sarah Bowman (Jr)

Mabrouk
Lori Miller (Pr)

Guttenberg
Jacqueline Schwartz
(Pr)

Today's Tom

Sawyer
Natalia Neneman
(Pr)

68.056

64.444

61.944

64.167

68.889

64.722

60.278

67.778

66.667

68.333

29.75

30.00

34.00

35.50

26.50

33.25

34.25

30.50

31.00

31.75

43.00140.81

46.00140.44

44.25140.19

40.50140.17

44.00139.39

41.00138.97

44.00138.53

40.25138.53

40.50138.17

38.00138.08
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36

37
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39

40

41
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140.81

140.44

140.19

140.17

139.39

138.97

138.53

138.53

138.17

138.08

34
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38

39

40

41

42

43



203

232

299

446

401

476

498

503

289

425

13

178

Xanadu Express
Skyler Norris (Jr)

Better Wise Up
Johannah Stahl (Jr)

Emery's Visualizer
Rhiannon
Rasmussen (Pr)

Prevailing Bets
Abbey Blair (Jr)

Midst of Chaos
Colleen O'Hagan

(Am)

Santinzo

Brooke Burchianti
(Am)

Spy Guy
Randy Lander (Am)

Stone the Deuvil
Anne Kaufman (Pr)

Don't Noc It
Aubrey Graham (Pr)

Okie Jazz

Nicole St. Martin
(Am)
Big Twist

Suzanna Norris (Pr)

T R Royal

64.167

63.611

63.611

67.222

65.000

64.722

65.833

59.167

63.889

58.056

62.500

63.611

27.50

30.00

29.25

26.75

23.00

24.75

29.50

27.75

27.00

28.00

23.50

26.25

46.00137.67

44.00137.61

44.00136.86

41.50135.47

47.00135.00

45.50134.97

39.50134.83

47.75134.67

43.00133.89

46.75132.81

46.00132.00

42.00131.86

4.4
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53
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55

137.67

137.61

136.86

135.47

135.00

134.97

134.83

134.67

133.89

132.81

132.00

131.86

4.4

45
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49

50
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52

53

54

55



393

342

513

556

117

213

314

424

65

154

544

132

204

Emma Wade (Pr)

Mac Daddy Mac
Ashley Keller (Pr)

Hilt
Danielle Tursky (Pr)

Suzy's Street
Josie Howard (Pr)

Woody Boy
Dana Spafford (Pr)

Lovely Livia
Linnea Boyce (Pr)

American Dynamic
Lisa Streckfus (Am)

Four Emily
Molli Giles (Jr)

Ohio Chrome
Jessica Long (Pr)

Guesswhosknocking

Julie Christie (Pr)

Rolling the Dice
Jordan Pruiksma (Pr)

Valiant Vixen
Allie Morua (Am)

Musical Flair
Jax Maxian (Am)

Yodeling Honey
Sarah McMerty (Am)

61.111

60.000

67.222

66.111

60.833

59.722

60.833

62.222

62.500

60.000

59.722

56.944

58.333

25.75

25.50

27.75

37.75

25.50

26.75

29.50

29.00

25.25

27.50

28.00

25.25

26.75

44.00130.86

44.75130.25

35.00129.97

25.00128.86

42.00128.33

41.75128.22

37.00127.33

36.00127.22

38.50126.25

38.50126.00

36.00123.72

40.50122.69

37.25122.33
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130.86

130.25

129.97

128.86

128.33

128.22

127.33

127.22

126.25

126.00

123.72

122.69

122.33
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61
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239

360

155

266

511

205

166

552

559

196

422

Black Rum
Anne Mitchell (Am)

Jarvis
Valerie Kounelis
(Am)

Rulica
Brandon Fischer (Pr)

Classy Clown
Brooke Miller (Pr)

Super Numerator
Anna Claire Will (Jr)

Ziggy Fortune
Dakota Scheu (Am)

Site Read
Kristen Orton (Pr)

Win Chance
Marissa Mahoney
(Am)

Zak Benate
Chelsea Efantes (Pr)

What's Your Excuse
Clovis Crane (Pr)

Northern
Commander

Megan Sonnenberg
(Pr)

61.944

56.944

59.167

52.778

57.222

61.389

69.444

62.500

58.889

60.556

55.833

29.00

25.75

28.50

25.25

30.25

27.00

0.00

29.00

23.50

27.50

25.50

31.00121.94

38.50121.19

33.50121.17

42.25120.28

32.50119.97

31.00119.39

49.75119.19

27.50119.00

36.50118.89

30.50118.56

36.25117.58
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121.94

121.19

121.17

120.28

119.97

119.39

119.19

119.00

118.89

118.56

117.58

69
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341

329

25

260

353

133

510

539

250

469

344

Here Comes

Trouble
Anna Cox (Jr)

Gotcha Gift
Madison Nichter
(Am)

Coconut Roll
Lauren Brooks (Pr)

Celes Image
Roxie White (Am)

Indian Song
Mary Roby (Am)

Mutaka
Samantha Fogg (Jr)

Sun Vision
Claudia Johnston
(Am)

Turning The Table
Meg Bowers (Pr)

Canary Green
Katheryn Hughes (Jr)

Rough C's Ahead
Jennifer Witkowski
(Am)

Holy Bullex
Julia Jesu (Pr)

61.111

57.222

55.000

54.444

64.722

55.556

68.889

61.944

52.500

60.556

58.611

29.00

29.25

29.50

26.00

16.50

24.00

13.50

21.00

25.50

26.25

12.50

27.00117.11

30.50116.97

30.75115.25

34.75115.19

32.50113.72

34.00113.56

31.00113.39

29.50112.44

26.00104.00

17.00103.81

27.50 98.61
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84

85

86

87
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90
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117.11

116.97

115.25

115.19

113.72

113.56

113.39

112.44

104.00

103.81

98.61

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

89

90

91



492

514

272

400

Smart Transition
Brynn Jones (Am)

Tac Rap
Rachel Adams (Am)

Convoyarie
Dyanna Capuano
(Pr)

Midnight Decision
Lyndsey Kooistra
(Am)

48.611

57.222

57.778

58.056

26.00

0.00

32.00

0.00

24.00 98.61

39.00 96.22

0.00 89.78

16.50 74.56

92

93

94

95

98.61

96.22

89.78

74.56

92

93

94

95



